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ATTACHMENT A - SCHEDULE 
 
 



ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 SEMHS BLDG. L Kitchen HVAC 71 days Fri 5/3/24 Fri 8/9/24

2 Bidding Advertisement Date 1 1 day Fri 5/3/24 Fri 5/3/24

3 Bidding Advertisement Date 2 0 days Fri 5/10/24 Fri 5/10/24

4 Prequealification 0 days Thu 5/16/24 Thu 5/16/24

5 RFI Deadline 0 days Mon 5/27/24Mon 5/27/24

6 Bid Opening 0 days Thu 5/30/24 Thu 5/30/24

7 Board Approval 0 days Wed 6/12/24Wed 6/12/24

8 Submittals 9 days Wed 6/12/24Mon 6/24/24

10 Start Construction - Utility Safe-off 1 day Mon 6/24/24Mon 6/24/24

9 Demo (Selective Interior, Roof) 3 days Tue 6/25/24 Thu 6/27/24

11 Structural Framing 4 days Fri 6/28/24 Wed 7/3/24

12 HVAC Curb Installation( With Curb Flashing)4 days Thu 7/4/24 Tue 7/9/24

13 HVAC Unit Installation 4 days Wed 7/10/24Mon 7/15/24

14 Mechanical Connection 4 days Tue 7/16/24 Fri 7/19/24

15 AC Ceiling T-Bar Grid and Tile Installation 4 days Tue 7/16/24 Fri 7/19/24

16 Roofing and Sheet Metal 3 days Mon 7/22/24Wed 7/24/24

17 Electrical and Plumbing Connections 4 days Thu 7/25/24 Tue 7/30/24

18 Testing and Balancing 3 days Wed 7/31/24Fri 8/2/24

19 Punch and Final Clean 5 days Mon 8/5/24 Fri 8/9/24
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Project: SEMHS Bldg. L Kitchen 

Date: Tue 4/30/24


